
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

2 

No. 

96 

20 

43 

39 

78 

48 

99 

06 

77 

56 

03 

33 

72 

02 

8 

73 

2 

07 

Class 

SPU 

SPU 

STU-s 

STL 

EP 

STL 

GTL-s 

FP-s 

HP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

ITB 

HP 

HP 

HP 

FP-s 

Name 

Jim Kellogg 

Mark Mangiafico 

Tom Lyttle 

Mike Taylor 

Al Pierce 

Jon Sewell 

Michael Kamalian 

Robert Garrison 

Simon Tibbett 

David Stephens 

Richard P Anderson 

Benjamin Johnson 

James Wiley 

Victoria Haughwout 

Patrick Harris 

Darryl Saylor 

Leanna Wright 

Andrew Wright 

Best Tm 

1:39.313 

1:40.950 

1:42.811 

1:43.147 

1:44.718 

1:45.228 

1:45.749 

1:46.408 

1:48.353 

1:49.207 

1:49.947 

1:56.173 

1:56.226 

2:01.555 

2:03.832 

2:03.976 

2:06.616 

Member_ID 

235033 

414526 

131972 

242050_1 

64958 

356488 

444192 

246069 

415961 

119834 

404614 

479696 

275685 

456748 

435783 

135086_1 

476033 

288525 

Region 

Atl 

ALA 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

FLA 

Atl 

ETR 

Atl 

TVR 

Atl 

CHA 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

TEN 

TEN 

TEN 

Hometown 

Douglasville GA 

Opelika AL 

Decatur GA 

Cumming GA 

Spartanburg  SC 

Tallahassee FL 

Marietta GA 

Knoxville TN 

Oakwood GA 

Owens Cross Roads AL 

Colbert GA 

Ooltewah TN 

Decatur GA 

Canton GA 

Anderson SC 

Mount Juliet TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Make-Model 

2005 BMW Mini-cup 

2005 Purpose Built MT Special 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

1983 Mazda RX-7 

1995 Acura Integra 

1994 Mazda MIATA 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1972 Datsun 510 

1973 Fiat 124 Spider 

1972 MG Midget 

1972 MG Midget 

1985 Audi Coupe GT 

1970 MG Midget 

1984 Honda CRX 

2004 Mini cooper 

1959 Austin Sprite mk I 

Sponsor 

Kellogg Excavating 

Cedar Creek Wombat Rescue 

Hong Norrth Racing / JustTrackIt / HPD 

OPM Autosports 

RevolutionSpeed.com 

Sports Car Parts LTD 

Tibbett Racing 

Hoosier Tires 

Athens Sushi Bar 

East Tennessee Race Prep 

Neil's Restorations 

Southern Paint & Body 

American Tooling Co Inc - John Sharpe - Anderson SC 

Rivergate Restorations 

east tn race prep 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/27/2016 8:36:56 PM 

16-RQ-4131-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2016 

GROUP 2: SARRC/SECS - EP FP ITB/C GTL HP 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:33:19 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/23/2016 08:25 AM 

SATURDAY 
GRID


